w.ecourtsindia.cor

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4819/2018

MD. ABDUL RAHMAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 and 3 but none has entered appearance.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent Nos.2, 4 and 5.

List again on 18.5.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 11.4.2018

rd